LRV * FASTENERS

Military-Fasteners.com

Description

P/N 1126004-10

cadmium plated steel philips recess, total panel thickness 0.300" - 0.329

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order FREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

Alternate Part Numbers
2658-10

SKU / Model:

Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

* See page 2 for technical characteristics

112600410

10

5325-01-267-7455

EAR99

066440, Fasteners Curtain / Snap Metal


https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/studs/turnlock+fastener+stud+assemblies/1126004-10
///26S8-10

P/N 1126004-10 Specifications

Diameter: 0.308 Inches Nominal
Stud Head Height: 0.098 Inches Nominal

How to Order

Order this turnlock fastener stud assembly from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/studs/turnlock+fastener+stud+assemblies/1126004-
10 and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.

Provided by Military-Fasteners.com
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